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Term P
Constant 0. 000
Mount Head Height 0. o008
Pin Head Height . oLo
UVl Curetime 0.0Z6
TWzZ Curetime .07z
Adhesiwe Dotsize 0.003
PSLA Mean 0.005
Mount Head Y-axis Speed 0.012
Mount Head Z-axis Speed 0. a0
Mount Head Height*Pin Head Height 0. 00L
Mount Head Height*UW1l Curetime O.004
Mount Head Height*UWEZ Curetime 0.687
Mount Head Height¥Adhesiwve Dotsize O.010
Mount Head Height*P5A Mean 0. 004
HMount Head Height¥* 0. 005
Mount Head ¥Y-axis Speed
Mount Head Height® O.010
Mount Head Z-axis Speed
cCt Pt 0.003
5 = 6.453454ZE-06 R-5qg = 99.94% FE-5Sg{ad]j) = 99.45%

Ezcimaced Coefficients for Sigma 1 using dats in uncoded wnics

Term

Constamnt

Mount Head Height
Fin Head Height
vl Curecimne

W2 Curecime
Adhe=zive Dotsize

Coef
0. 0001499850
-7 . 990&63E~-O7
-1.04838E-0S
—-2.10531E-049
4.T12S0E-06
=1.751049E-07

FE5hA Mesm =1l.BlET7ESE-0O5
Mowunt Head Y-axis= Speed Z.T7S505ZE-09
Mount Head Z-axis Speed Z2.93625E-0%9
Howune Head Heighe*Pin Head Heighe —2.7ASTEE-DO8
Mownt Head Helgho IVl Curecimes —-3.2281ZE-D8&
Mount Head Helght*UVZ Curecime —-1.857500E-O&
Mownt Head Heightrhdhe=ive Dorsize &6.65625E-09
Mount Head Heighct PSA Mesmnm =1.55000E-0&
Mount Hesad Height# 4. 58125E-11

Mowunt Hesad Y-maxi=s Spesd
Mount Head Heighe*

Hounrt Head Z-avis Speed
Ct Pt

B.01lZ250E~-11

—7.50083E-05
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Term

Constant

Mount Head Height

Pin Head Height

¥l Curetime

W2 Curetcime

Adhesive Dotsize

F5A Mean

Mount Head Y-axis Speed
Mount Head Z-axis Speed

Hount Head Height*Pin Head Height
Mount Head Height*UV1 Curetime
Hount Head Height*UVZ Curetime
Mount Head Heightt*Adhesiwve Dotsize

Mount Head Height*P5SA Me
Mount Head Height®
Mount Head Y-axis Spee
Mount Head Height®
Hount Head Z-axis Spee
Ct P:

S = 0.0000122826 R-3g

Eztimaced Cosfficientcs Lor HEE.I'I_“J.

ar

d

d

99.95%

0.000
0.006
0.010
0.122
0.0Z23
0. 000
0.132
0.071
0.021
0.045
0.183
0.011
0.257
0.937
0.102

0.0oL1L7

0.003

R-Sg{adl)

wEing daca in uncoded umics

99.57%

Term Coef
Constant D.D48LERT
Mount Head Height -Z.B9848E-D&
Pinn Head Height =Z2.60375E-07
UVl Curetime T.BIR0OSE-D5
U2 Curetime L. 74406E-05
Adhesive Doc=ilze -Z.:. B4448E-06
FS5A Mean =1.B1094E-05
MHount Head Y-axis Speed 1.21875E-11
Hount Head Z-axis Speed -1.59313E-09
Mount Head Height®Pin Head Height 6. 98750E-09
Mount Head Height®*U¥W1L Curetcime 7. TOFLIE-07
Hount Head Height*TUW2 Cucetime T.42813E-07
Hount Head Height®*Adhesive Dotsize L. 94T3ZE-09
Mount Head Helight®FJA Hean 1.71ET3E-D&
Hount Head Heightow Z.2Z0%3T7E~11
Mount Head Y-axis Speed
Hount Head Heighrt® -1l.16DE62E~-L1D
Hount Head Z-axi= Speesd
Ct Pt =1.3414ZE-04
=
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